d oshiana

you .are in safe hands

To, Date: 01.01.2025

Haryana Real Estate Regulatory
Authority,

PWD Guest House, Old Railway Rd,
Civil Lines,

Gurugram, Haryana 122001

Dear Sir,

We, Ashiana Housing Limited, state the following for the Source of Fund (figures in Rs. Lakhs)

for Ashiana Amarah Phase V:
Items of Sale Temporarily Loans Others Total Cumulative
Sources of | Proceeds | funding/toan | disbursement | (Equity | estimated | availability of
funds (tentative) | disbursement | from Banks & | etc.) available | funds
from other Financial funds
Quarter sources Institutions during the
(tentative) quarter
Up to date - 2025.00 2242.00 | 4,267.00 4,267.00
of
submission
of
application
for
registration
Jan-Mar25 | 6,633 6,633.40 | 10,900.40
Apr-Jun25 | 6,633 6,633.40 | 17,5633.81
Jul-Sep 25 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 20,850.51
Oct-Dec 25 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 24,167.21
Jan-Mar 26 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 27,483.92
Apr-Jun26 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 30,800.62
Jul-Sep 26 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 34,117.32
Oct-Dec 26 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 37,434.02
Jan-Mar27 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 40,750.72
Apr-Jun 27 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 44,067.43
Jul-Sep 27 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 47,384.13
Oct-Dec 27 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 50,700.83
Jan-Mar-28 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 54,017.53
Apr-Jun28 | 6,633 6,633.40 | 60,650.94
Jul-Sep 28 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 63,967.64
Oct-Dec 28 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 67,284.34
Jan-Mar29 | 3,317 3,316.70 | 70,601.04
Total 66,334.04 - 2,863.00 1,404.00 | 70,601.04
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QUATERLY EXPENDITURE
r Land Cost Ll Total
Ext ] Inf, | 1 th
ex';z:;:: e z::;"_ cd::::Et::Emem :EEEE:::'? £§€£§:pment :::;tru ction = EE:::::R:H Others cost :’:::‘ ngditureme Cumulative cast
dituref1) facllities quarter
—Quarter -1 -2 -3 4 -5 - 7 -8 -9
Up to date of
submission of
application 1,578.00 | 1,852.00 298.00 177.88 | 3,905.88 | 3,905.88
for
registration
Jan-Mar 25 - - 93.12 - 1,059.94 | 1,153.05 | 5,058.93
Apr-Jun 25 - 295.68 - 1,059.94 | 1,355.61 | 6,414.55
Jul-Sep 25 - 496.70 - 1,059.94 | 1,656.64 | 7,971.19
Oct-Dec 25 - 586.35 - 1,059.94 | 1,646.29 | 9,617.48
Jan-Mar 26 5.45 544.16 - 1,058.94 | 1,609.55 | 11,227.03
Apr-Jun 26 16.36 576.22 - 1,059.94 | 1,652.52 | 12,879.55
Jul-Sep 26 149.75 778.77 - 1,059.94 | 1,988.46 | 14,868.01
Oct-Dec 26 160.36 884.84 - 1,059.94 | 2,105.14 | 16,973.15
Jan-Mar 27 509.95 1,306.25 - 1,059.94 | 2,876.14 | 19,849.29
Apr-Jun 27 5565.34 1,300.96 - 1,069.94 | 2,916.24 | 22,765.53
Jul-Sep 27 397.76 871.30 - 1,069.94 | 2,328.99 | 25,094.52
Oct-Dec 27 135.75 871.30 - 1,058.94 | 2,066.98 | 27,161.50
E-Mar-za 95.18 871.30 - 1,059.94 | 2,026.41 | 29,187.92
Apr-Jun 28 33.55 569.30 - 1,059.94 | 1,662.78 | 30,850.69
Jul-Sep 28 22.64 104.76 - 1,069.94 | 1,187.34 | 32,038.03
Oct-Dec 28 - 16.36 - - 882.06 898.42 32,936.45
lan-Mar 29 - 14.55 - - . 14.55 32,951.00
[ Total 1,578 | 1,852 298 2,113 10,151 - 16,959 | 32,951
For ASHIANA.
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CASH FLOW STATEMENT
Particulars
Total e;tirnated_ Total est.ima.t!ad Net cash flow Eumu!ative cash
Quarter expenditure during the funq availability during the quarter flow till end of the
quarter during the quarter quarter
Up ta date of submission of application for :
r:gistratiun mission of application f 2908 4967 26 %6
Jan-Mar 25 1153 6.633 0480 a.841
Apr-Jun 25 1,356 6,633 5.278 It
Jul-Sep 25 .57 3317 1,760 12873
Oct-Dec 25 1,646 3.317 1,670 14,550
Jan-Mar 28 1610 3317 1,707 16,257
Apr-Jun 26 1,693 3.317 1,664 17921
Jul-Sep 26 1,988 3317 .328 19,249
Oct-Dec 26 2105 3.317 1.212 20461
Jan-Mar 27 2876 3817 44 20801
Apr-dun 27 24918 3.317 400 21,302
Jul-Sep 27 2328 3.317 988 22290
Oct-Dec 27 2087 3.317 1.2a0 23,534
Jan-Mar-28 2026 3.317 1,290 24.830
Apr-Jun 28 1,663 6,633 497 29,800
Jul-Sep 28 1187 3317 2129 31,930
Oct-Dec 28 898 3.817 2418 34,348
Jan-Mar 78 15 3.317 3.302 37,630
37650
37650
Total 32,951 70,601

Yours faithfully,

Authorized Signatéry for Ashiana Housing Limited
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